
Government eProcurement System Page 1 of2

•rl'~~~~4, \."",,,,,",,, __ ",,G,__O__v_,~e",rn,,,::..:m:::.:.::e::.n:_;__te_pr_o_c_u_r_e"~m_e_n_t_S_ys__t_e_m ._"''L: Tender Details ,
Date: 31-Aug-202111:17 AM

• Print

Basic Details

Tender Reference
Number

"""""""""""'-1 '" "" " ,

Tender ID ~~_1=~?~R,:S.~~_27_-::~,,,_,,_,,,,,,,,,,',,"" ''''''''''"'''''"',,,,,""''''''',_'',~~,''~'',_''''',''_' "_"~,_,,~,_,,~,,
'T""e"'n"d"""e'r''T'y"p"",e,"',"""~"--r)pen ~irl1i~~9 " "'" ~~~~,,~~c:()~~~_iI~",_ ,_ ?yp_ely,_ "'",~" _

.....~r1~~~<::~~~SJ()ry
General Technical
Evaluation Allowed

xtension of existing LAN8/19/21-P

, """""""""",','''' """"'''''''' ,,',-,

ItemWise Technical
Evaluation Allowed

,--"'--,--'--,-------,,-""--------------1---,---------1

No. of Covers

INo

2

No

Is Multi Currency Allowed
I-p.~a~y_m_e_n_t_M_o_d_e~t Applicable For BOQ

Is Multi Currency No Allow Two Stage Bidding
L.~~lowedFor F_e_e~_J._ ,,_, _l_ J._ _:r_-----J

No

No

Cover No
Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2

Cover Document Type Description
1 Fee/PreQualjTechnical

2 Finance

.pdf

.xls

RFQfor Extensionof
existing LAN
BoQ

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in if * - 0.00]
Tender F;;- in" b.oo ,,- --' - ,"',

J EMD Fee Details
EMDAmount in If 0.00

Fee Payable To Nil FeePayable At INil
Tender Fee No
Exemption
Allowed

I
EMDthrough
BG/STor EMD
Exemption
Allowed

No

EMDPayable To Nil Nil

EMDFeeType fixed
EMDPayable At
EMDPercentage NA

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)
,-,

Title
Work Description
Pre Qualification
Details
Independent
External
Monitor/Remarks
Show Tender Value
in Public Domain
Tender Value in if

Contract Type

Location

Pre Bid Meeting
Address .
Should Allow NDA
Tender

I

ExtenSionof existing LAN8/19/21-P
RFQfor ExtenSionof existing LAN
Not Applicable

MiscellaneousSub category
Goods

Not Applicable

No

0.00

No

CSIR-NBRIRana'
Pratap Marg Lucknow

226001

90 Period Of Work
(Days)
Pre Bid Meeting
Place

scientific
equipment
45

NA

Purchase
Section
NBRI

Product Category

Bid Opening Place

I

https:lletenders.gov.inleprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedVi... 31-08-2021

Tender Bid Validity(Days}

Pincode

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA

No Allow Preferential
Bidder



Government eProcurement System Page 2 of2

ICritical Dates
J I.._._

-'-"~---""---'-""'~""-"""'--'-"'----~"--'----,--

Publish Date 27-Aug-2021 05:30 PM Bid Opening Date 17-Sep-202105:30 PM
Document Download I Sale 27-Aug-2021 05:30 PM Document Download I Sale End J6-Sep-2021 05:30 PM
Start Date Date
Clarification Start Date 27-Aug-2021 05:30 PM Clarification End Date 16-Sep-202105:30 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Aug-2021 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 16-Sep-2021 05:30 PM

Tender Documents
-.~.- ~-. ....~.... ....~~-.....

NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description Document

Size (in KB)
1 rrendemotice l.pdf RFQfor Extensionof existing LAN 3004.20

Work Item DocumentDocuments S.No Document Type Document Name Description Size (in KB)
1 ~OQ BoQ_93523.xls BoQDetails 281.0(

Auto Extension Corrigendum ProRerties for Tender
Iteration INo. of bids required for bid opening a tender ITender gets extended to No. of days
1. 12 17

Bid OReners List
--¥"~-'~'---'~"--"---"---.... _ .. ...--~.__ -._._--_._ .._-_ ......_ .._ .....• ....._,.,...

S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name---------- diii-esh-.eDroC@csir.res~--- ---..~-.--~.------.---....-...•....--.....-..-..- ....._ ... ......._ ..._ ....................._-- ---_ .._--_ .._ ........
1. DineshKumar DINESHKUMAR
2. ialit.eproc@csir.res.in Lalit Kumar Srivastav LALIT KUMARSRIVASTAVA
3. somnath.eproc@csir.res.in SomanathSwain SOMANATHSWAIN
4. sush.eproc@csir.res.in SushmaVerma SUSHMAVERMA

GeMARPTS Details
Reason for non availability of Urgent nature of ProcurementGeMARPTSID
Remarks GEM/GARPTS/04082021/R9FMMIXC3Y9C
Document Name 8-19-21-P~pdf
Document Size (in KB) 526.74

Tender ProRerties
_____ ·.·.w._·_·_··_·_··_'·m---_ ..._._------_ ......._...

Auto Tendering No Show Technical bid status Yes
Process allowed
Show Finance bid Yes Show Bids Details Yes
status
BoQComparative Chart Normal BoQCompartive chart decimal places 2
model
BoQComparative Chart L orm BasedBoQ No
RankType

Tender Inviting Authoritv
-,.~ _ ..,

Name Stores and Purchaseofficer
Address Stores and Purchaseofficer CSIR-NBRIRanaPratap Marg Lucknow

Tender Creator Details
Created By SushmaVerma
Designation Assistant
Created Date 27-Aug-2021 05:16 PM

https:/letenders.gov.inleprocure/app?component=O/024DirectLink&page=PublishedVi...31-08-2021


